




 Your Professional Partner
for Structured Cabling Systems

Integrated Strength of Manufacture & 
System Integration

Quality & Service

Planet has over 15-year experience in developing and manufacturing of data cabling 
products. With our excellent knowhow about the network market, the high-speed 
data communication applications and the latest technology we make sure that our customer 
get the best support to obtain customized solutions. With this strength, also the complete 
product range for data communication cabling use, these keeping us in the leading edge over 
worldwide market. Till today our engaged and certified team has successfully completed 
hundreds of complex network projects all over the world.

Planet has dedicated teams responsible for internal quality monitoring and systemic product 
upgrading, 
customer satisfaction, as well as technical support and service maintenance.
All products are verified upon receipt of raw materials and are constantly monitored until the 
production process is finished. Based on the latest international standards, our team of experts 
and future oriented technology, we are able to build up a complete quality and service policy 
and that is why we can keep our promise of the best possible performance.

25 years System Warranty Policy

All copper and fibre optic cable systems supplied by Planet and installed and tested by a Planet 
authorized installer in accordance with the Planet Structure Cabling Systems Installation Manual, 
can be covered with a 25-year warranty. Planet has a complete channel program, including 
distributor authorization, installer trainings, warranty extension, marketing & technical service, global 
strategy and information exchange. This combines our strengths and helps us to achieve our global 
sales goals as well as the prosperity of our partners in the cabling business.
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Network Cabinet
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 Wall mount network cabinet (single section)
Main Material SPCC cold rolled steel

Thickness Mounting profile 1.5mm, mounting angle 1.2mm

Surface Finish Degreasing, pickling, phosphoric, powder coated

Degree of Protection lP20

Loading Capacity Static loading: 60KG

Color Black RAL9004, Grey RAL7035
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 all mount network cabinet (double section)
Main Material SPCC cold rolled steel

Thickness Mounting profile 1.5mm, mounting angle 1.2mm

Surface Finish Degreasing, pickling, phosphoric, powder coated

Degree of Protection lP20

Loading Capacity Static loading: 60KG

Color Black RAL9004, Grey RAL7035
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Part NO. Capacity(U) Width(mm) Depth(mm) Height(mm) 

6U 

600 

550 
370 

600 

9U 
550 

500 
600 

12U 
550 

635 
600 

15U 
550 

770 
600 

18U 
550 

900 
600 
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• Conforms to DIN 41494 or Equivalent EIA /ISO/ EN/ CEA Standard
Adjustable mounting depth

• 2 No Adjustable, 19” verticals with Punched 10 mm Square Hole and Universal 12.7 mm -15.875mm-
15.875 mm alternating hole pattern offers greater mounting flexibility, maximizes usable mounting
space

• State-of-the-art manufacturing methods provide the best product quality and fastest delivery in the
industry
100% assured compatibility with all equipments conforming to DIN 41494 (General industrial standard
for equipments).

• Special Dual Coat Powder coated finish with seven-tank pretreatment process meeting ASTM
standard to Meet Harsh Out door Requirement.

• Grounding & Bonding options

Steel 
    Welded

Welded to frame with cable entry exit cut outs in Bottom.
Lockable Metal Plain Door

    Formed Steel

Special Dual Coat Powder coated

Conforms to DIN 41494 or equivalent standard

Technical Data:

DIN Std. 10mm Sq. Slots

Basic Frame
Construction
Top & Bottom Cover
Front Door
19” Mounting Angle
Std. Equipment Mounting
Standard Finish
Standard Colour                         

Rack Standard
Grey & Off White OR Black

30 Kg (Uniformly distributed in U Space) / 2KG Per UStatic Load

Part Number : PL- WOxUzzyy
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O zz

Dimensions:

dCapacity
6U�600X600 580
9U�600X600 580
12U�600X600 580
15U�600X600

H           
347
481
613

749

h            
6U
9U
12U

15U

W            
600
600
600

600

D
600
600
600

600 580

w            
19”
19”
19”

19”

Part Number Description 
PL-WO4U6060 Wall Mount Cabinet 6U (W600 x D600)mm 
PL-WO6U6060 Wall Mount Cabinet 9U (W600 x D600)mm 
PL-WO9U6060 Wall Mount Cabinet 12U (W600 x D600)mm 

PL-WO12U6060 Wall Mount Cabinet 15U (W600 x D600)mm 

Part Number :
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Part Number: 

• Conforms to DIN49440 and DIN49441
• Length : 19" Inch
• Depth : 1U
• Rated voltage: 110/220V
• Rated current : 16Ah
• Maximum load capacity 3.5 KW
• Frequency : 50/60 Hz
• Connectors type : Universal Type
• Connectors number : 6/8 Way
• Material: Aluminum Alloy
• Power cord length : 1.5/2M
• Lighted master switch

•
• CE

• Operating temperature: 5 - 45 C°
• Operating relative humidity : 5 - 95 %
• Storage temperature : -25 - 65 C°



Page  103

Part Number: 

• Conforms to DIN49440 and DIN49441
• Length : 19" Inch
• Depth : 1U
• Rated voltage: 110/220V
• Rated current : 16Ah
• Maximum load capacity 3.5 KW
• Frequency : 50/60 Hz
• Connectors type : European Type
• Connectors number : 6 /8  Way
• Material: Aluminum Alloy
• Power cord length : 1.5/2M
• Lighted master switch

• RoHS compliant
• CE

• Operating temperature: 5 - 45 C°
• Operating relative humidity : 5 - 95 %
• Storage temperature : -25 - 65 C°
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Part Number: PL-PDU6UD / PL-PDU8UD

•
• Length : 19" Inch
• Depth : 1U
•
•
•
•
• IEC C13  Type
•
•
•
•

•
• CE

• Operating temperature: 5 - 45 C°
• Operating relative humidity : 5 - 95 %
• Storage temperature : -25 - 65 C°
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Part Number: 

•
•
•
•
•
• Maximum load capacity 3.5 KW
•
•  
•
•
•
•

• RoHS compliant
• CE

•
•
•
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Part Number: 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
• 8
•
•
•
•

• RoHS compliant
• CE

•
•
•
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Part Number: 

:

•
•
•
•
• 32
• 7
•
•  
• 18
•
•
•

• RoHS compliant
• CE

•
•
•
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Part Number: PDU18VGB

18

•
•
•
•
• 32
• 7
•
•  
• 18
•
•
• 2

• RoHS compliant
• CE

•
•
•
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•

:

•

Certificates:

• RoHS compliant
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Part Number: 

:

•

:

•

• RoHS compliant
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Copper Cable System

Lan Cable

Patch Cord

Page 112 - 118

Page 119 - 125

Fiber Optic System

Fiber Patch Cord

Pigtails

Page 126 - 128

Page 129

Network Cabinet

Network Cabints

Wall Mount Cabints

Page 130 - 134

Page 135
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 Lan Cable

Copper Cable System

Cable Cat6 FTP Part Number
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Cable Cat6 SFTP Part Number
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Cable Cat6 UTP Part Number
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Cable Cat6A FTP Part Number

Gray PVC 
PL-CA6AFTP Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Gray, PVC 

 
Gray LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTL Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Gray, LSZH 

 
Green PVC 
PL-CA6AFTPG Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Green, PVC 

 
Green LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTLG Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Green, LSZH 

 
Yellow PVC 
PL-CA6AFTPY Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Yellow, PVC 

 
Yellow LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTLY Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Yellow, LSZH 

 
Blue PVC 
PL-CA6AFTPB Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Blue, PVC 

 
Blue LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTLB Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Blue, LSZH 

 
Red PVC 
PL-CA6AFTPR Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Red, PVC 

 
Red LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTLR Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Red, LSZH 

 
Purple PVC 
PL-CA6AFTPP Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Purple, PVC 

 
Purple LSZH 
PL-CA6AFTLP Category 6A F�UTP Installation cable, 305m, Purple, LSZH 
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Cable Cat6A SFTP Part Number
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Cable Cat6A UTP Part Number
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Cable Cat7 SFTP Part Number
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 Patch Cord
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Fiber Patch Cord SC/SC

Fiber Optic System
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Fiber Patch Cord SC/LC
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Fiber Patch Cord LC/LC

 



Page  129

Pigtails

AdapterLC Adapter 

  
SC Adapter 

Part Number Description 
PL-FADSCUSS SC�UPC Single Mode Simplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCUSD SC�UPC Single Mode Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCASS SC�APC Single Mode Simplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCASD SC�APC Single Mode Duplex Adapter 

PL-FADSCU0MS SC�UPC Multi Mode Simplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCU0MD SC�UPC Multi Mode  Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCU3MS SC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 Simplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCU3MD SC�UPC Multi Mode OM3  Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCU4MS SC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 Simplex Adapter 
PL-FADSCU4MD SC�UPC Multi Mode OM4  Duplex Adapter 

Part Number Description 
PL-FADLCUSD LC�UPC Single Mode Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADLCUSQ LC�UPC Single Mode Quad Adapter 
PL-FADLCASD LC�APC Single Mode Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADLCASQ LC�APC Single Mode Quad Adapter 

PL-FADLCU0MD LC�UPC Multi Mode Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADLCU0MQ LC�UPC Multi Mode  Quad Adapter 
PL-FADLCU3MD LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADLCU3MQ LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3  Quad Adapter 
PL-FADLCU4MD LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 Duplex Adapter 
PL-FADLCU4MQ LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4  Quad Adapter 

 

 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2SCU15 SC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2SC12B15 SC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PS2SCA15 SC�APC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2SC12BA15 SC�APC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2SCU15 SC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2SC12B15 SC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3SCU15 SC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3SC12B15 SC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4SCU15 SC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4SC12B15 SC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 

Part Number Description 
PL-PS2LCU15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PS2LCA15 LC�APC  Single Mode 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PS2LC12BA15 LC�APC  Single Mode 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM2LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM2 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM2LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM2 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM3LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM3 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM3LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM3 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
PL-PM4LCU15 LC�UPC Multi Mode OM4 0.9mm Pigtail, 1.5 meter 

PL-PM4LC12B15 LC�UPC  Multi Mode OM4 12 Fibers Bundle Pigtail 
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Network Cabints

Network Cabinet
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Wall Mount Cabints

4
6
9

12
15
18

4 60
6 60
9 60

12 60
15 60
18 60
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